
Puhi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Goz Loris (03/2331) 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0

Martinis Giovanni (03/1070) 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 10

Del Zotto Loris (03/1339) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 8 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10

Domenis Giorgio (03/1338) 1 2 2 5 4 5 2 3 4 8 3 4 2 1 2 3 4 3 0 0 1 0 4 11 4 10 3 6

Barnaba Aldo (03/2160) 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 5 2 5 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 0 0 2 1 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Blasutig Natale (03/1275) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Peres Lorenzo (03/1432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 1 0

Drecogna Claudio (03/822) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosco Marco (03/2312) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furlan Marco (03/1372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leggio Pierangelo (03/2281) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Goz Loris 03/2331 48 105 2,19

Martinis Giovanni 03/1070 40 99 2,48

Del Zotto Loris 03/1339 28 69 2,46

Domenis Giorgio 03/1338 36 61 1,69

Barnaba Aldo 03/2160 20 35 1,75

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 19 25 1,32

Blasutig Natale 03/1275 13 24 1,85

Peres Lorenzo 03/1432 13 9 0,69

Drecogna Claudio 03/822 2 5 2,50

Bosco Marco 03/2312 3 5 1,67

Furlan Marco 03/1372 2 1 0,50

Leggio Pierangelo 03/2281 0 0 0,00

I Farcs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dorigo Stefano (03/528) 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Ermacora Daniele (03/1271) 2 3 2 1 2 5 2 3 4 5 4 5 2 1 2 4 2 1 1 3 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 8

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 1 2 0 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5

Odorico Elvis (03/611) 2 4 2 3 4 7 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 3 9 2 4 3 5 4 4 0 0

Gori Ermes (03/254) 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 3 1 4 8 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 2

Odorico Moreno (03/647) 4 2 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 3 1 0 4 2 4 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0

Pianaro Mattia (03/1586) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fioritti Mauro (03/735) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosa Maurizio (03/521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dorigo Stefano 03/528 32 61 1,91

Ermacora Daniele 03/1271 39 54 1,38

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 38 51 1,34

Odorico Elvis 03/611 34 50 1,47

Gori Ermes 03/254 40 46 1,15

Odorico Moreno 03/647 29 18 0,62

Pianaro Mattia 03/1586 12 9 0,75

Fioritti Mauro 03/735 0 0 0,00

Rosa Maurizio 03/521 0 0 0,00

Gorillaz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simeoni Daniel (03/2145) 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 4 3 8 4 5 4 4

Bregant Giulio (03/877) 2 6 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 4 4 6 4 6 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 4

Trevisan Francesco (03/847) 2 5 2 0 4 7 2 6 4 7 2 5 4 3 2 5 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 0

Linternone Paolo (03/006) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 3 4 8 3 6 2 2 0 0 4 8 3 5 0 0 2 2

Nicoloso David (03/589) 1 3 4 4 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 8 4 7 1 3 0 0 2 2

Colussi Andrea (03/345) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 1

Tonizzo Fabrizio (03/470) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Duca Lorenzo (03/2484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonizzo Federico (03/471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simeoni Daniel 03/2145 55 112 2,04

Bregant Giulio 03/877 51 92 1,80

Trevisan Francesco 03/847 34 54 1,59

Linternone Paolo 03/006 25 43 1,72

Nicoloso David 03/589 23 42 1,83

Colussi Andrea 03/345 12 23 1,92

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 12 13 1,08

Tonizzo Fabrizio 03/470 12 12 1,00

Duca Lorenzo 03/2484 0 0 0,00

Tonizzo Federico 03/471 0 0 0,00



I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 3 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 3 6 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 9

Gortan Stefano (03/1641) 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 6 3 9 4 11 4 4 0 0 3 8 0 0

Guion Bruno (03/265) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 3 4 8

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 3 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 6

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 4 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0

Somma Michael (03/1777) 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 6 4 4

Targato Davide (03/1568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 42 78 1,86

Gortan Stefano 03/1641 38 73 1,92

Guion Bruno 03/265 34 46 1,35

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 25 31 1,24

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 16 30 1,88

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 20 27 1,35

Somma Michael 03/1777 16 23 1,44

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 17 18 1,06

Targato Davide 03/1568 4 7 1,75

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 5 3 0,60

Cordani Simone 03/1256 7 3 0,43

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 0 0 0,00

I Mascalzoni 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 6

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 3 2 0 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 2

Fachin Manuel (03/2429) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 4 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 1 2 3 4 4

Tami Luca (03/933) 2 4 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanese Ivan (03/264) 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ursella Andrea 03/932 50 52 1,04

Monachello Manuel 03/935 52 44 0,85

Fachin Manuel 03/2429 34 33 0,97

Moretti Andrea 03/290 46 29 0,63

Tami Luca 03/933 10 26 2,60

Romanese Ivan 03/264 32 21 0,66

Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 10 2 5 3 6 2 6 4 9 4 9 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 7

Tarlao Walter (03/1194) 4 11 4 8 0 0 3 8 3 9 2 1 2 5 4 8 4 7 3 6 3 5 4 3 2 3 2 5

Brumetz Loredana (03/1906) 2 0 2 4 2 2 2 1 2 4 0 0 3 8 4 7 2 2 4 5 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 5

Tencalla Simone (03/2549) 0 0 3 6 4 6 3 5 2 4 3 2 2 5 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 1 2 5

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 4

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 4

Franco Mariangela (03/1291) 2 5 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 1 2 1

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 42 86 2,05

Tarlao Walter 03/1194 40 79 1,98

Brumetz Loredana 03/1906 31 48 1,55

Tencalla Simone 03/2549 31 46 1,48

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 29 45 1,55

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 13 13 1,00

Franco Mariangela 03/1291 19 13 0,68

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 12 7 0,58

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 7 3 0,43



Crazy Steel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cusin Martina (01/2341) 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 4 3 5 4 11 2 4

Vendrame Nicola (01/2339) 2 2 4 5 2 2 4 3 2 6 4 8 4 9 3 5 2 3 4 6 2 6 2 4 2 5 2 1

Nogarotto Federico (03/2615) 2 1 4 6 2 2 3 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 10 3 6 4 7

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 2 1 4 1 0 0 1 2 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 2

Liva Paolo (03/741) 4 11 2 3 4 7 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Cecone Pierino (03/737) 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1

Beraldo Marco (01/2354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0

Belfanti Walter (03/2032) 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Degan Irene (03/1949) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cusin Martina 01/2341 37 66 1,78

Vendrame Nicola 01/2339 39 65 1,67

Nogarotto Federico 03/2615 41 59 1,44

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 27 36 1,33

Liva Paolo 03/741 20 34 1,70

Cecone Pierino 03/737 26 32 1,23

Beraldo Marco 01/2354 15 21 1,40

Belfanti Walter 03/2032 12 16 1,33

Degan Irene 03/1949 7 2 0,29

The Jokers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zucchiatti Raffaele (03/2508) 2 2 4 9 4 10 4 11 0 0 2 1 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 8 2 6 4 12 4 10 4 8

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 1 3 3 5 4 4 4 4

Pascoli Danny (03/1937) 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 2 1 2 6 3 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 3 7 4 8 4 7

Leonarduzzi Roberto (03/2263) 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 5 0 0 2 5 1 0 3 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 9 3 3 0 0

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 4 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 8 1 0 1 0 4 4

Ursella Sara (03/1815) 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 4 4 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 6 1 2 0 0 0 0

Barbiani Daevid (03/2027) 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

Leonarduzzi Raffaele (03/2206) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zucchiatti Raffaele 03/2508 46 104 2,26

Gotti Marco 03/1614 42 65 1,55

Pascoli Danny 03/1937 36 64 1,78

Leonarduzzi Roberto 03/2263 26 45 1,73

Ornella Marco 03/1388 26 36 1,38

Ursella Sara 03/1815 24 26 1,08

Barbiani Daevid 03/2027 17 10 0,59

Leonarduzzi Raffaele 03/2206 7 5 0,71


